In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2022 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 55 2015349
rev. 2022/10/19
Specifications
The CV30 control valve is a reliable, full-port control
valve in a compact package featuring balanced plug

Reverse Direct
Weights
How to Order
Options are listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information. Repair kits are available.
Example Model No. CV30-2N50R73-1CB-1F
CV30 Series Control Valve, 2” Globe Body, Threaded Ends, No. 70 Reverse Acting Actuator, 3-15 Spring, Standard
Service, Carbon Steel with Buna Seals, Tool Steel Seat with Polyurethane Insert, Full Port
End
Connection
CV30 Valve Weights
2” Globe 3” Globe 4” Globe 6” Globe
lb kg lb kg lb kg lb kg
NPT 90 41 - - - - - -
ANSI 150 95 43 184 84 272 123 450 204
ANSI 300 98 45 194 88 290 132 481 218
ANSI 600 103 47 200 91 321 142 558 253
ANSI 900 130 59 224 101 336 152 - -
ANSI 1500 130 59 - - - - - -
CV30 - 2 N 50 R 7 3 - 1 C B - 1 F __
Body Size
2 = 2" Globe
3 = 3” Globe
4 = 4” Globe
6 = 6” Globe
Connection
N = NPT (2” Valve Only)
F = RFF
J = RTJ
Class
50 = NPT (3900 psi)
10 = 150
30 =  300
60 = 600
90 = 900
15 = 1500
94* = 900
Actuator
Size
7 = #70
(2” Body Only)
2 = #120
(3”, 4”, 6” Bodies)
Service
1 = Standard
2 = NACE
(Trim Options 2 and 4)
Spring
3 = 3-15 psi
6 = 6-30 psi
Body Material
C = Carbon Steel
L = Low-Temp Carbon Steel
Seals
B = Buna
V = Viton®
L = Low Temp HNBR
A = Aflas (Amine)
H = Kalrez
(High Temp)
Trim (Plug Ring/Plug Tip/Seat Ring/Seat)
1 = D2/Polyurethane Seat (Standard Service)
2 = 316 SST/Low Temp HNBR Seat (NACE)
3 = Carbide/D2/D2/Polyurethane Seat
4 = Carbide/316 SST/316 SST/Low Temp HNBR Seat (NACE)
5 = 316 SST/Metal Seat
Trim Size
F = Full Port
R = Reduced Port
Plug Type
Blank = Balanced Trim
U = Unbalanced Trim
* 2”- 900 flanged valve is available in a short or long body.